Ligue Régionale de Tir
Nord-Pas-de-Calais

STAND REGIONAL de TIR
Complexe Sportif Marcel BECQ
FTA Bully-les-Mines

Championnats
Inter-Régionaux
ECOLES de TIR

25-26 & 27 Ma11996

PALMARES



EQUIPES POUSSINS

CARABINE
TIREUR1 TIREUR2 TIREUR3 CLUB VILLE TOTAL
GOBERVILLE MARION GOBERVILLE CELINE LECUREUX ROMAIN AST CREIL 294 293 292 879
NEDONCELLE GWENDOLINE DECLERCK VIRGINIE VASSEUR LUCIE LONGUENESSE LONGUENESSE 282 293 293 878
MINET MARIE REGNIER  ELODIE PAVOT STEPHANE CARABINIERS AMICALE LA HAUSSY 291 288 281 860
LESAGE HUGO CONDE STEPHANE BIICQ SEBASTIEN PATRIE LOON PLAGE 287 282 286 855
BOITEL MICHAEL BOITEL FABIEN TRIAUX MARLENE CUVILLY CUVILLY 288 279 277 844
RASSE ALICIA BLAISE CAMILLE FAUCHATRE EMILIE AAE. ESTREBOEUF 287 281 274 842
GIBOU AMANDINE  PETITJEAN JULIEN PIERRE AURELIEN A ST SEDAN 284 283 269 836
GUILBERT CEDRIC BOULUEZ  MATHIEU MOULEYRE  AURORE S.T.NOYELLESSOUSLE NOYEUESSLENS 287 267 273 827
LEROUX MATTHIEU  DENIS FRANCK FAUGLOIRE  SIMON CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS ARRAS 286 281 255 822
BUKOWSKI  REMI BERNARD  JEANPIERRE DELAFORGE REMI FTA BULLYLESMINES 262 283 276 821
BEBLO ALICE BOUTELLE STEVY ZIEGELMEYER LOIC UFTTM. TRACYLEMONT 232 256 267 755

PISTOLET
NOWAK SIMON FAUGLOIRE SIMON ROUVOY REMY CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS ARRAS 300 283 27 860
RASSE ALICIA FAUCHATRE EMILIE NOEL MARIE AAE. ESTREBOEUF 274 258 284 816

GUILBERT CEDRIC FINET BENOIT GOSSELN JOEL S.T.NOYELLES SOUSLE NOVYELLES S LENS 261 243 218 722



TIREUR1
DAVESNE
GOBERVILLE
KIEFER
CLAISSE
HOUTMANN

EMILIE

HERVE

THOMAS DELPORTE

DEFRANCESCO CECILE

KIEFER
SAUVAGE

FRANCK BRASSEUR

BENOIT

TIREUR2

DESBIENDRAS AURELIE
SANDRINE WINTER
FRANCK LECLET

HAYART

VANESSA
EMILIE
ROMAIN
LYDIE

DEFRANCESCO JULIEN

DELAHAYE

JULE
FANNY

EQUIPES BENJAMINS

CARABINE

TIREUR3 cLUB VILLE
DELAHAYE  FANNY AAE. ESTREBOEUF
DOVERGNE ERIC AST CREIL
LAMENIE CELINE UST. CHARLEVILLE
LAGRANGE  EMMANUEL AST SEDAN
GIRAUDON  PAULINE CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS ARRAS
PISTOLET

DORMEGNIES LUCIE CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRI

LECLET EMILIE US.T. CHARLEVILLE
FAUCHATRE JEANFRANCOIS AAE. ESTREBOEUF

250
250
244
226

264
263
227

249
245
215
232
240

223
244
238

242
207
239
212
216

265
215
212

TOTAL
741
702
638
670
456

752
722
677



YANTHAM
DOMAGE

THIBAULT
MICHAEL

KIEFER
EBERWIEN

MALEZIEUX CHRISTELLE RICQUIER
GRICOURT EMILIE

ROGER

CLABAUX
MASSON
PATIN
YANTHAM
RASSE

GAYLORD

LANGLET
PIERRE

ALEXANDRE CLABAUX

AURELIEN  DUCATEZ
CHRISTOPHE MOUI
THIBAULT JARDINIER
GREGORY  DEVIENNE

CARABINE

EQUIPES MINIMES

JARDINIER BRICE
BLONDEAU NICOLAS

CAESTEKER JONATHAN

OLIVIER

AURORE

JULIEN

EMILIE RASSE

ANTOINE GLATRE
PISTOLET

GAEL PRUVOST

AURELIEN PIQUET

JEAN BERNARD BONPAIN

BRICE KIEFER

LAETITIA LANGLET

VANESSA
FABIEN

JULIE
DAVID
JULIEN
OUVIER
EMILIE

UST. CHARLEVILLE
A ST SEDAN

CLUB DE TIR MARCHIENNO MARCHIENNES
AAE. ESTREBOEUF
LACIBLE CLERMONTOISE =~ CLERMONT
LONGUENESSE LONGUENESSE
AST. SEDAN
CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRI TRI

UST CHARLEVILLE
AAE. ESTREBOEUF

255 276 268
251 254 275
272 253 238
219 250 225
230 236 222

268 256 250
246 257 256
263 239 249
247 231 254
242 023

799
780
763
694
688

774

.759

751
732
473
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TIREUR1
KIEFER
DOMAGE
FRUIT

MASSON
PATIN
YANTHAM

MARTIN
LECAT

TIREURZ
OLMIER JARDINIER  BRICE
MICHAEL EBERWIEN AURORE
BRIAN LEFAIT LupoviC
AURELIEN  DUCATEZ AURELIEN
CHRISTOPHE MOUI JEAN BERNARD
THIBAULT KIEFER OLVIER
DAVID CAMBIEN ARNAUD
HERVE DERAMBURE LUDOVIC

EQUIPES MINIMES

310

TIREUR3 cLUB © VILLE
YANTHAM  THIBAULT U.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
PONTOISE VALERIE A.S.T. SEDAN
PETIT AURELIE  AMICALE MICHELET BETHUNE
™2

PIQUET DAVID AST. SEDAN
BONPAIN  JULIEN CONCORDE OLYMPIQUE TRI TRI
JARDINIER BRICE US T CHARLEVILLE
CIBLE MOBILE

COLLARD MATHIEU L'ESPERANCE CHALONS/MARNE
ROBERT

GUILLAUME CLUBDE TIR ROLLOT

278 278 275
2b3 275 271
263 233 238

251 254 262
2565 252 233
254 235 237

220 187 219
221 199 184

TOTAL
831
809
734

767
740
726

626
604



